
 
8th International Conference on Biotherapy (Nov 11-14, 2010) 

Tentative Schedule, as of September 9, 2010 
 

Asterisks (*) indicate Session Co-Chairs and Conference Organizers 
 
 
 

Day  Session / Time Presentation Title or Topic  Time Speaker(s)  
          
DAY  1 
 
11/11/10 
 

 Opening Statements 
1:00 pm – 1:15 pm 

 Introduction   1:00 pm  Organizing Committee Co-Chairs:  
Ronald Sherman (USA)*,  
Aletha Tippett (USA)*,  
Kosta Y. Mumcuoglu (Israel)* 
 

  Keynote Address 
1:15 pm – 2:00 pm 
 

 William Baer and the History of 
Biotherapy 

  1:15 pm  Alana Jolley (USA)  

  Phage- and Bacteriotherapy 
2:00 pm – 3:45 pm 

 Bacteriophages   
Clinical application of bacteriophages 

for recalcitrant bacterial infections 
Non-surgical Treatment of Periodontal 

Disease 
 
Q & A Session 
 

  2:00 pm 
  2:30 pm 

 
3:00 pm 
 
 
3:25 pm 

 Elizabeth Kutter (USA)* 
Lasha Gogokhia (Georgia)  
 
Tatiana Libik (Russian 
Federation) 

 

    Break   3:45 pm    
  Helminthic Therapy 

4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 
 

 A Critical Appraisal of Worm Therapy 
A Patient’s Journey 
 
Q & A Session 
 
Screening of Documentary Film: 

'Parasites: A User's Guide 
 

  4:00 pm 
  4:45 pm 
 
  5:15 pm 
  
  5:30 pm 

 David Pritchard (UK)* 
Debora Wade (USA) 
 
 
 
Sharon Shattuck (USA) 

 

  End of Day 1     6:00 pm    
         
     

Opening Reception; Opening of Exhibit 
 

  
 6:30 pm 

 

 
 
 
 

        



Day  Session / Time Presentation Title or Topic  Time Speaker(s)  
DAY  2 
 
11/12/10 

 Maggot Therapy 
8:00 am – 10:00 am 
 

 Safe Use of Lucilia cuprina 
MDT in Iran 
MDT in Slovakia 
MDT in Jerusalem 
Pain Related to MDT 
In Search of Pain-Free MDT 
 
Q & A Session 
 

  8:00 am 
  8:30 am 
  8:45 am 
  9:00 am 
  9:15 am 
  9:30 am 
 
  9:40 am 

 Tarek Tantawi (Egypt)* 
Abbas Mirabzadeh (Iran) 
Milan Kozanek (Slovakia) 
Kosta Y. Mumcuoglu (Israel)* 
Kosta Y. Mumcuoglu (Israel)* 
Ronald Sherman (USA)* 
 

 

    Break & Exhibits  10:00 am    
  Maggot Therapy (cont) 

10:15 am – 12:00 pm 
 Pain Release Drugs in MDT 

Clinical and Microbiological Efficacy of 
Maggot Debridement Therapy in the 
Management of Pressure Ulcers 

MDT for Severe Diabetic Foot Ulcers 
Uncommon Applications of Maggot 

Therapy 
Assessment of MDT for Animals 
 
Q & A Session 
 

 10:20 am 
 10:35 am 
 
  
 10:50 am 
 11:05 am 
  
11:20 am 
  
 11:35 am 

 Lutz Heuer (Germany) 
Yousry Gohar (Egypt) 
 
 
Hideya Mitsui (Japan) 
Sharon Mendez (USA) 
 
Felio Bello (Colombia) 
 

 

    Lunch & Exhibits  12:00 pm    
  Maggot Therapy (cont) 

1:30 pm – 3:40 pm 
 Healing Properties of Maggot Therapy 

The Greenbottle Pharmacy Project 
Antibacterial Activity of Lucilia cuprina 
Antibacterial Activity of Larval Excreta 
Antimicrobial Factors – Lucilia sericata 
 
Q & A Session 
 

  1:15 pm 
  1:30 pm 
  1:45 pm 
  2:00 pm 
  2:15 pm 
 
  2:30 pm 

 Ronald Sherman (USA)* 
David Pritchard (UK)* 
Yousry Gohar (Egypt) 
Domen Jaklic (Slovenia) 
Peter Takac ( Slovakia) 
 

 

    Break & Exhibits   3:40 pm    
  Hirudotherapy 

4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 
 Modern Hirudotherapy 

Leech Therapy In Recent Times 
Periodontitis and Oral Mucosal 

Diseases 
Introduction to Oriental Hirudotherapy 
 
Q & A Session 
 

  4:00 pm 
  4:45 pm 
  5:15 pm 
  5:30 pm 
   
   5:45 pm 

 Olga S. Gileva (Russian Federation)* 
Lana Sviridova (USA)* 
Tatiana Libik (Russian Federation) 
Syed Mohammed Naveed UI Huda  
      (Malaysia) 
 

  End of day 2     6:00 pm    
         
     

Business Meeting - BTER Foundation 
 

 
  6:30 pm 



Day  Session / Time Presentation Title or Topic  Time Speaker(s)  
         
DAY 3   
 
11/13/10 

 Bee Venom Therapy 
8:00 am – 10:00 am 

 Brief Survey of Apitherapy  
Review of Recent BVT Studies  
Evidence-based Medical Apitherapy  
Principles of Green Medicine 
 

  8:00 am 
  8:15 am 
  8:50 am 
  9:25 am 
  

 Theodore Cherbuliez (USA)* 
Christopher M. Kim (Korea/USA)* 
Andrew Kochan (USA) 
Theodore Cherbuliez (USA)* 
 

 

    Break & Exhibits 10:00 am    
  Bee Venom Therapy (cont) 

10:20 am – 11:30 am 
 Apitherapy for Pain  

 
Q & A Session 
 

10:20 am 
 
11:10 am 

 Chris Kleronomos (USA)* 
 

 

  Ichthyotherapy 
11:30 am – 12:30 pm 

 Ichthyotherapy for Skin Disease 
Proposed use of Ichthyotherapy in the 

Health and Wellness Industry 
 
Q & A Session 
 

11:30 am 
12:00 nn 
 
 
12:15 pm 

 Martin Grassberger (Austria)* 
Paul McIntyre (Canada) 
 

 

    Lunch & Exhibits 12:30 pm    
  Veterinary Biotherapy 

1:30 pm – 2:20 pm 
 Veterinary Biotherapy 

 
Q & A Session 
 

  1:30 pm 
 
  2:05 pm 

 Sagiv Ben-Yakir (Israel)* 
 

 

  BioDiagnosis & Canine Olfactory   
           Detection 
2:20 pm – 3:30 pm 

 Canine Detection of Human Disease by 
Odor: Medical Assistant Dogs 

 
Q & A Session 
 

  2:20 pm 
 
 
  3:10 pm 

 Claire Guest (UK)*  
John C. T. Church (UK) 
 

 

    Break & Exhibits   3:30 pm    
  Hippotherapy & Service Animals 

3:50 pm – 6:00 pm 
 

 Service Animals, Equine Assisted 
Activities and Equine Assisted 
Therapies 

 
Q & A Session 
 

  3:50 pm 
 
 
 
  4:50 pm 

 Steve McKenzie (USA)* 
 

 

  End of Day 3     6:00 pm    
         
     

Business Meeting – IBS 
 

 
  6:30 pm 

 
 

        



Day  Session / Time Presentation Title or Topic  Time Speaker(s)  
Day  4 
 
11/14/10 

 Research & Educational Needs in  
           Biotherapy 
8:00 am – 9:00 am 

 Free forum, with audience participation: 
     Defining research needs,  
     Educational needs, and  
     Regulatory pathways 
 

  8:00 am  Kosta Mumcuoglu (Israel) 
Ronald Sherman (USA)  
Aletha Tippett (USA) 
 

 

  Breakout Sessions & Workshops 
9:00 am – 12:00 pm  
(running concurrently) 
 
 

   a) Maggot Therapy Workshop 
 
 
 
  b) Hirudotherapy Workshop 
 
 
 
  c) Practical Helmintherapy  
 
 
 
  d) BVT and Apitherapy 
 
 

  9:00 am 
 
 
 
  9:00 am 
 
 
 
  9:00 am 
 
 
 
  9:00 am 

 Sharon Mendez (USA), Randall 
Sullivan (USA) and Ronald Sherman 
(USA) 
 
Olga S. Gileva (Russian Federation)* 
Lana Sviridova (USA)* 
 
 
David Pritchard (UK) 
 
 
 
Theodore Cherbuliez (USA) 
Christopher Kim (Korea/USA) 
Andrew Kochan (USA) 
Frederique Keller (Canada) 
 

  Return Evaluations & CME Requests 
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm 
 

 12:00 pm     

   
End of Conference 
 

   
  1:00 pm 

   

 
 
 
 
 
Posters will be available for viewing at the following times:  

11/11/10 6:30 pm  -  9:00 pm 
11/12/10 7:30 am  -  6:00 pm 
11/13/10 7:30 am  -  6:00 pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 




